Executive Summary

Workforce Opportunity for Rural Communities (WORC) New

Grantee Orientation
November 9, 2020
Moderator(s): Jeff Ryan

Speaker(s): Lynn Fraga, Kellen Grode, Emela Halilovic, Aury Kangelos

This webinar provides information to new
grantees in the second round of the Workforce
Opportunity for Rural Communities (WORC)
Initiative grants. The webinar features
information on grants management and
modification procedures, fiscal and
performance reporting, grantee technical
assistance opportunities, and communications
between grantees and ETA and technical

assistance partners.

EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING ADMINISTRATION
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

B Federal m State ®m Other

*timestamps are not hyperlinked

Welcome and Introductions
Federal Team

Overview of WORC Initiative
Grants Management Overview
» Grant Package

» Special Conditions of Award
Modifications

* Process

* Analysis

Fiscal Reporting

Performance Reporting

* Quarterly Narrative Report

* Co-Enrollment with Wagner-Peyser
Grantee Technical Assistance
Communication

Next Steps

Q+A

WorkforceGPa

MNavigate io Success

Run of Show

0:00
6:00
11:55
14:09
14:45
18:14
21:08
21:27
26:00
27:31
30:05
31:00
34:22
41:37
48:48
50:47
BIESY


https://www.workforcegps.org/events/2020/10/15/16/31/Workforce-Opportunity-for-Rural-Communities-Grants-Round-3-New-Grantee
https://www.workforcegps.org/MemberDirectory/MemberDetails?uid=118335
https://www.workforcegps.org/MemberDirectory/MemberDetails?uid=175149

