Executive Summary

Workforce Opportunity for Rural Communities (WORC) New

Grantee Orientation

November 9, 2020 Moderator(s): <u>Jeff Ryan</u> Speaker(s): Lynn Fraga, <u>Kellen Grode</u>, Emela Halilovic, Aury Kangelos

This webinar provides information to new grantees in the second round of the Workforce Opportunity for Rural Communities (WORC) Initiative grants. The webinar features information on grants management and modification procedures, fiscal and performance reporting, grantee technical assistance opportunities, and communications between grantees and ETA and technical assistance partners.

Run of Show

Welcome and Introductions		0:00
Federal Team		6:00
Overview of WORC Initiative		11:55
Grants Management Overview		14:09
•	Grant Package	14:45
•	Special Conditions of Award	18:14
Modifications		21:08
•	Process	21:27
•	Analysis	26:00
Fiscal Reporting		27:31
Performance Reporting		30:05
•	Quarterly Narrative Report	31:00
•	Co-Enrollment with Wagner-Peyser	34:22
Grantee Technical Assistance		41:37
Communication		48:48
Next Steps		50:47
Q+A		51:33



■ Federal ■ State ■ Other

*timestamps are not hyperlinked